Tues.  April 5	2-6 pm	Mit Advisor Maggie Foran available for appointments Evergreen Tacoma campus
Wed. April 6	3-5 pm MiT information workshop Sem 2 E 3123 Evergreen Olympia campus
Tues. April 12	11 am-3pm MiT representatives at SMU/TESC Career Fair Worthington Pavilion, St. Martin’s University, Pacific Avenue, Lacey
Thurs. April 21	3:30-5 pm MiT advisor and MiT alum Eugene Bradshaw Command Sgt. Major(Ret) at Stone Education Center, Joint Base Lewis-McChord
Mon. April 25 	3-5 pm MiT information workshop Sem 2 E 3123 Evergreen Olympia campus
Tues. May 3	2-6 pm	Mit Advisor Maggie Foran available for appointments Evergreen Tacoma campus
Wed. May 11	4-6 pm MiT Advisor  available to answer questions at Academic Fair - CRC
Thurs. May 12	6-7 pm MiT information workshop Olympia Timberland Regional Library
Mon. May 23	3-5 pm MiT information workshop Sem 2 E 3123 Evergreen Olympia campus
Mon. June 6	3-5 pm MiT information workshop Sem 2 E 3123 Evergreen Olympia campus

